FCGOLF

Club Nom

CERDANA SANT CUGAT TERRAMAR EL PRAT

BARCELONA

VALLROMANES 1

FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL
PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, CAROLIN
MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA
RICART CENDRA, MAX

DALMAU GALLARDO, JUAN

YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI

DE PINEDA LUGSTENMANN, IGNACIO
ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS

AIZPUN DE ABADAL, ANTONIO
FRADERA GONZALEZ, JOAN
HEDBERG BERTRAND, ERIK

AYORA GOMEZ, MARIA

CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA
SANCHIZ MARTI, CLARA
COMPANY RUIZ, ALEXANDER
JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO
BELLA GARCIA, MARC

FRIMOND , CAMERON

ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA VILLA, JAVI
RUIZ DE ALDA DE LA ROSA, JULIO
KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO
PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO
GARRE PEREZ-ALBERT, LUCAS
MALET FAURA, BORJA

FARRE ARINO, JAN

JULIA COMAS, JON
CASTRO QUESADA, BRUNO
DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN
HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, PAU
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX

GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA
TRILLO GALINDO, MARTA
GARCIA CHACON, JOSE MARIA
CAMACHO RAMONET, NIL
GUERRERO JAUREGUIZAR, PABLO
DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO

Equip

P PR R R R N NN NNN (N, BT, BT, BT, BT

w w w w ww

23
23
23
23
23

81
81
81
81
81
81

Sexe

<

L L T L LTI 7 T L L L <

T L

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Hcep

-4,6
-2,7
-1,4
-1,2
-0,5
0,1

-2,1
-2,1
-1,9
-1,8
-0,9
-0,8

-2,3
-1,9
-1,5
-1,4
-0,5
0,2

3,7
0,9
0,2
0,4
0,5
0,9

-1,7
-0,9
-0,9
0,3
0,4
1,1

-1,6
-0,8
0,6
0,7
1,2
2,2

?/ CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA
INTERCLUBS ABSOLUT 2024

Golf de Pals, 30 nov. i 1 des.

Suma

-10,3

2,3

1

GOLF DE PALS



=

7,
-~

FCGOLF

10
11

12

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

INTERCLUBS ABSOLUT 2024

Golf de Pals, 30 nov. i 1 des.

Club Nom

GAUDI VALLROMANES 2 EMPORDA LLAVANERAS MONTANYA

LLEIDA

RAMIREZ MARTIN, JOEL
NEBOT MOLAS, ALBERT
SANCHEZ SALINAS, CARLES
SALA PRAT, JORDI

MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU
PARES PEREZ, CARLOS

LUIS VIDAL, ORIOL

MASANA PRECIADO, PAU
CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER
LORENZANA TORNS, CARLOS
MASANA PRECIADO, VICTOR
PALOMAR ORRIOLS, ALEJANDRO

EFREMOV , MIKHAIL
ARQUILLO ABBELOOS, IVAN
ROCA DESCAMPS, XAVIER
MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA
ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL
OTERO FERNANDEZ, HUGO

CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER
MONTARNOLA BUSQUETS, ROGER
ROSELLO MOYA, GERARD

SAENZ COLOMA, JAVIER

MAS MIRET, IGNASI

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL

TERUEL ROCA, POL

FERNANDEZ DOMINGO, ENRIC
RUIZ GRACIA, ANTONI
MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ADOLFO
PERPINYA ZARATE, RAUL
CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC

GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL

LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE

TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS
CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA
VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD

GABAS CANELA, GUILLERMO
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